
 
 
 

 
Board of Education Meeting Schedule 

2024-25  
 

Regular Board Meeting Location:  
Dr. Mary Hanes Professional Development Center, 220 W. Puente St Covina, CA 91723 

Closed Session: 5:30 p.m. ● Open Session: 7:00 p.m. 
 

Special Board Meeting Location:                             
C-VUSD District Office, 519 E. Badillo St., Covina, CA 91723 

 

Additional Special Board of Education Meetings -  Dates to be determined 

Day Date Time Meeting Type/Location 

Friday July 12, 2024 9:45 a.m. Special Board Meeting: Board Goals, Norms, Protocols 
All-day Study Session 

Thursday August 15, 2024 5:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting  

Thursday September 19, 2024 5:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday October 10, 2024 5:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday October 24, 2024 5:30 p.m.  Special Board Meeting - LCAP Data Presentation 

Thursday November 14, 2024 5:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday December 19, 2024 5:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting - Annual Organizational Meeting 

Thursday January 9, 2025 5:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday January 23, 2025 5:30 p.m. Special Board Meeting: Board Self-Evaluation  

Thursday February 13, 2025 5:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday March 13, 2025 5:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday April 17, 2025 5:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday May 8, 2025 5:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday May 22, 2025 5:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday June 26, 2025 5:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting 

Monday June 30, 2025 9:00 a.m. Special Board Meeting: Adopted Budget & LCAP Approval 
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